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At 344-0759, ROBIN is GRAD 
SCHOOL APPROVED. 30-year the- 
sis/dissertation background. Term 

papers. Full resume service. Editing. 
Laser pr ON CAMPUS! 

125 FURNITURE/APPLIANCES 
KING mattress set. Bargain @ $225. 
NEW, still in package w/ manufac- 
turer’s warranty. 501-6599 

New Orthopedic Queen Mattress 
Set. Still in plastic w/manufacturer’s 
warranty. Sacrifice $139. 501-6599 

Mattress set. Full size, Brand 
New, still in package. SELL for 
$115. 501-6599 

GAR FOR SALE! White Toyota Cor- 
3lla, 1994, 84,000K. automatic, a/c. 
Great condition! $3,800. 520-4393 

180 TRAVEL & LODGING 

Beyond London & Paris: 
Traveling to Central or Eastern 

Europe? 
Destinations included; Prague, 

Kiev, Budapest and Riga, just to 
name a few. Special discount air- 
fares available from Beatty Group 
Inti, an Oregon based Travel Com- 
pany. For a quote contact Alex at 

(800) 285-6215 or e-mail 
alex @ beattygroup.com. 

LAMATSERING 
CREATING PEACE IN TIMES OF 

TURMOIL 
TUESDAY, JULY 22 7PM 

BROWSING ROOM, KINIGHT 
LIBRARY, 

15th & Kincaid, U of O CAMPUS 

FREE LONG DISTANCE!! 
In state & out of state unlimited eati- 
ng $49.95/mo. w/10 calling features. 
For more information(602) 549-9934 

205 HELP WANTED 

Pentagon Federal Credit 
Union 

Distinguished Members. Proven Service 

Excellent Part Time Opportunity! 

Member Service Representative 
$10.23/hr 

Pentagon Federal Credit Union 
is a $5 billion worldwide financial 
institution with a call center in Eu- 
gene since 1996. We offer fully 
paid in-house training and career 
growth opportunities. Benefits in- 
clude tuition reimbursement, 
personal and sick leave and 
401 (k) with employer match. 

Duties: Provide prompt and effi- 
cient handling of incoming tele- 
phone inquiries from members. 
Document all contacts, actions 
and responses in customer data- 
base. Calls include questions on 
savings and loan accounts, re- 
quests for product information, 
complex problem resolution and 
sales of value-added products and 
services. 

Qualifications: Customer service 
experience, high PC literacy(Win- 
dows familiarity, email, internet), 
positive attitude, excellent written 
and oral communication skills and 
basic math proficiency. Banking 
and/or sales experience a plus. 

Hours: Minimum of 20 hours per 
week, to include one Saturday or 
Sunday shift 1:00 pm to 9:00 pm, 
with the remainder of your hours 
to be scheduled evenings Mon-Fri. 

Fully Paid Training: Starts Au- 
gust 11 and lasts for 6 weeks. You 
must be available to train the en- 
tire 6 weeks. 

Mail, email or fax your resume to: 
Pentagon Federal Credit Union 

Attn: P/T MSR Position 
P.O. Box 70046 

Eugene, OR 97401 
Fax (541) 345-0512 

Email: jobs@eugene.penfed.org 
Visit our website at 

www.penfed.org 

lOO 
BEST 
rowmKSfowmifCK We are 

an equal opportunity employer: 
M/F/V/D 

L...... 

459 East 19th- 4 bdrm, 1 bath, new- 
ly remodeled, W/D/dishwasher. 
$ 1,500/mo w/yr. lease; $1200 de- 
posit, Mallard Properties- Call 465- 
3825 

Newly remodeled 5 bdrm 2 bath 
house, Ig kitchen and yard, hard- 
wood floors, located in nice, quiet 
neighborhood. $1,575. 2685 Tandy 
Turn, 343-6000 

3110 Oriole 
Springfield 

Two bedroom, hardwood floors 
forced air heat, new exterior and in- 
terior paint carport plus detached 
shop. No Pets. $675.00. 915-3101 

Single level house, wood floors, Ig 
yard, close to campus, utility room, 
fruit trees, garden area, extra room 
for storage, indoor cat possible. 
2586 Harris, $850 + utils. 746-1233 

2763 Alder St. 4 bdrm 1 bath, W/D, 
yard, parking. $1,175/mo + dep. 
Catalina Realty 345-6396 

j 
2 bdrm 1 bath mobile home in park. 
Patio/porch, riverfront lot, large de- 
tached studio, garden. $7,500/obo. 
Near campus. 942-8079 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
CALL! SEE! Close, comfortable, 
convienient, clean 1 bdrm. 
$310/summer, $430/fall. 735 E. 
17th. 343-2114, 344-1583 

2 BDRM ONLY $390! 
Available now! GWS pd. Laundry, 
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